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2018 Rates 
Valid from 01 January 2018 to 31 December 2018 

All rates are quoted in US Dollars and subject to change without prior notice.  

Where indicated with //, rates are commissionable. Please enquire for your contracted nett rates. 

 

BUSHCAMPS 
Please see opening times table below 

GREEN SEASON SHOULDER SEASON PEAK SEASON 

01 Jan – 31 May 
01 Nov – 31 Dec 

01 – 30 Jun 
01 – 31 Oct 01 Jul – 30 Sep 

Kuyenda 

Chamilandu 

Chindeni 

Bilimungwe 

Kapamba 

Zungulila 

4 rooms 

3 rooms 

4 rooms 

4 rooms 

4 rooms 

4 rooms 

Per person sharing 
(12 years and older) US$ 545* // US$ 565 // US$ 735 // 

Single supplement US$ 190* // US$ 200 // US$ 240 // 

Bushcamps government levies, park fees & LCCF – pppn US$ 100  US$ 100  US$ 100  

Mfuwe Lodge chalet x 18 

Per adult sharing US$ 400* // US$ 460 // US$ 560 // 

Single supplement US$ 140* // US$ 160 // US$ 195 // 

Suite supplement US$ 60* // US$ 60 // US$ 60 // 

Per child (2 – 11 years) 
sharing with 2 adults US$ 220* // US$ 255 // US$ 310 // 

Mfuwe Lodge government levies, park fees & LCCF – ppnp 

US$ 70 per adult US$ 70 per adult US$ 70 per adult 

US$ 55 per child  US$ 55 per child US$ 55 per child 

* Please note there is an additional US$ 55 per person supplement on Christmas, New Year’s and Easter. 
 

RATES INCLUDE: 
 Rates are per person per night sharing and include accommodation, all meals, all teas and coffees and laundry. 

 Road transfers between camps and Mfuwe Airport. 

 Bushcamps: includes drinks on safari (beers, soft drinks, gin and tonic etc), all bar aside from bottled wines. 

 Safari activities. 

 Service charges, and 16% VAT. 
 

RATES EXCLUDE: 
 Government Levies, National Park Fees and Luangwa Conservation and Community Fund Levy as indicated above.  

 Mfuwe Lodge: all bar and village excursions. 

 Bushcamps: bottled wines. 

 Any other personal expenses not listed above. 

 Private Guide & Vehicle US$ 600 per day. 
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Special offers: 
LUANGWA EXPERIENCE (LONG STAY) VALID: All year 

10% Discount applies to any stay of 7 consecutive nights or more (excluding single supplement charge, park fees and LCCF). 

10 OUT OF 10 IN ZAMBIA VALID: All Year 

Spend 10 nights or more at any combination of Classic Portfolio camps in Zambia and get 10% off accommodation. 
 

 

CAMP SEASONS APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR 

Kuyenda Bushcamp – 4 rooms   15 June – 01 November     

Chamilandu Bushcamp – 3 rooms   10 June – 01 November     

Chindeni Bushcamp – 4 rooms  05 May – 01 December    

Bilimungwe Bushcamp – 4 rooms  15 May – 27 December    

Kapamba Bushcamp – 4 rooms 16 April – 06 January   

Zungulila Bushcamp – 4 rooms 20 April – 06 January   

 

TRANSFER TIMES (All road transfers between camps and to / from Mfuwe Lodge are included in the rates) 

Mfuwe* Kuyenda Chamilandu Chindeni Bilimungwe Kapamba Zungulila Mfuwe 

ROAD 
1¼ 

hour 
45 – 60 
minutes 

45 
minutes 

30 
minutes 

30 
minutes 

30 
minutes 

3½ 
hours  

WALKING N/A N/A ± 4 hours ± 3½ hours ± 3 hours ± 2½ hours N/A  

 
CHILDREN:  

 Children of 12 years and older are welcome at the Bushcamps and full rates are applicable.  

 Children 11 years and below are not allowed to walk in the South Luangwa National Park, therefore groups with children are required 
to arrange for a private guide and vehicle during their safari at the Bushcamps.  

 Children of all ages are welcome at Mfuwe Lodge and above child rate is applicable.  

 
CHECK IN: CHECK OUT: 
N/A N/A 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
 Provisional bookings will be held for 14 days. However, we offer a certain amount of flexibility to extend when possible.  

 Full payment is due at least 45 days prior to the arrival date.  

 
CANCELLATIONS: 

 50% cancellation fee will apply to all cancellations received 61 – 90 days before arrival. 

 75% cancellation fee will apply to all cancellations received 31 – 60 days before arrival. 

 100% cancellation fee will apply to all cancellations received 0 – 30 days before arrival. 

 
RESERVATIONS CONTACT:  

CONTACT:   Naldi Pope / Amy Alderman 

EMAIL:   info@bushcampcompany.com 

TELEPHONE:   +263 772 407 661 / +260 978 77 00 55      

OFFICE HOURS:  8:30am to 5:00pm Monday to Friday, based in Zambia. 
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